
Bid Results for Project Annual Landscape Maintenance for District Facilities 2022-2023 (041422AL)
Issued on 05/03/2022
Bid Due on May 24, 2022  5:00 PM (PDT)
Exported on 05/25/2022

Line Totals (Unit Price * Quantity)

Item No. Description
Unit of 

Measure
Quantity

Urban Habitat 
Unit Price

Urban Habitat 
Line Total

Urban Habitat - Comment
Sandco Landscape 
Contractors, INC. 

Unit Price

Sandco Landscape 
Contractors, INC. 

Line Total

Mariposa  
Landscapes, Inc.

 Unit Price

Mariposa 
Landscapes, Inc. 

Line Total

1
Weekly Landscape Maintenance (1 time per week) 
Administration Campus

Each 52 $350.00 $18,200.00
2 Man Crew 1 Day Per Week

$345.00 $17,940.00 $85.76 $4,459.52

2
Monthly Landscape Maintenance (1 time per month)
Horton Wastewater Treatment Plant

Each 12 $2,400.00 $28,800.00
2 Man Crew 1 Time Per Month.  1 Full Week Per Month to cover all well sites

$600.00 $7,200.00 $2,223.86 $26,686.32

$875.00 $10,500.00 2 Man Crew 1 Time Per Month

3
Monthly Landscape Maintenance (1 time per month) 
MSWD Well & Reservoir Sites

Each 12 $875.00 $10,500.00
2 Man Crew 1 Time Per Month

$3,650.00 $43,800.00 $5,234.36 $62,812.32

$2,400.00 $28,800.00 2 Man Crew 1 Time Per Month.  1 Full Week Per Month to cover all well sites

4
Monthly Landscape Maintenance (1 time per month) 
MSWD Well 33 Solar Field

Each 12 $875.00 $10,500.00
2 Man Crew 1 Time Per Month

$570.00 $6,840.00 $1,419.49 $17,033.88

5
Quarterly Landscape Maintenance (4 times per year) 
MSWD Dos Palmas Lift Station

Each 4 $525.00 $2,100.00
2 Man Crew 1 Time Per Quarter

$300.00 $1,200.00 $70.97 $283.88

Subtotal $70,100.00 $76,980.00 $111,275.92
Total $70,100.00 $76,980.00 $111,275.92

*Amount on Bid Proposal for items 2 and 3 were input incorrectly (swapped - see attached letter) by bidder. Bid summary reflects correct amount. No affect on bid proposals/amounts
Urban Habitat is the apparent low bidder.


	BID SUMMARY - Landscape 22-23

